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S 69 49%  30% 45 1% 14% 80%) 3.49 69 49%  28% 45 1% 17%  77% 3.51 69 61% 3% 3% 0% 4% 93% 3.61 69  55%  33% 7% 0% 4% 88%) 3.50
34 21 3 1 10 34 19 3 1 12 42 22 2 0 3 38 23 5 0 3
JS—F - 88 43%  40% 9% 1% 7% 83% 3.34 88| 42%  40% 9% 1% 8% 82% 3.33 88| 47%  36% 1% 1% 5% 83%) 3.35 88|  48%  36% 1% 1% 3% 84% 3.35
TS b 38 35 8 1 6 37 35 8 1 7 4 32 10 1 4 42 32 10 1 3
ke oy 2| 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%| 100%| 4. 00 2| 50%  50% 0% 0% 0%| 100%| 3. 50 2| 50%  50% 0% 0% 0%| 100%| 3. 50 2| 50%  50% 0% 0% 0%| 100%| 3. 50
2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
- 200 51%  30% 9% 2% 10% 80% 3.42 200 48%  34% 8% 2% 10% 81% 3.40 200 5%  36% 8% 2% 3% 8% 3.42 200 53%  36% 8% 1% 3% 89% 3.45
101 59 17 4 19 95 67 16 3 19 104 7 16 3 6 106 7 16 1 6
2ol 61 44%  38% 7% 7% 5% 82%) 3.26 61 44%  33%  10% 7% % 77% 3.23 61 48%  43% 5% 5% 0% 90% 3.33 61 49%  41% 7% 2% 2% 90% 3. 40
27 23 4 4 3 27 20 6 4 4 29 26 3 3 0 30 25 4 1 1
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B5 MEOBBEEAA L FESEZ. AHYLTASE | B6 BEOBREAHHIEDo BT MABEREMHE L TECTETNBLBLL: I e N T L
EE%| RREAOEEHA - BEN | gx | g |05%] 0 RREAOEESA - BEN | gz | g |05% 0 RREAOEENA - BEN | gz | g |05% 0 RREAOEENA - BEH | gz | 5
4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEg | Ml T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEy| FHE T
e 602]  41%  35%  11% 4% 8% 77%3.23 | 602 48%  33% 8% 4% 7% 81% 3.34 | 602  40%  33%  13% 5% 8% 74%|3.19 | 602 31%  40%  14% 6% 9% 71% 3.05
e 29 213 67 26 47 287 2000 47 24 44 243 201 771 31 50 188 238 85 39 52
Bl st 505|  45% 7%  10% 2% 7% 82%3.35 | 505 49%  38% 6% 1% 7% 87% 3.44 | 505  41%  39%  10% 2% 8% 81%3.30 | 505 38%  36%  14% 3% 9% 74% 3.18
227 185 48 8 37 246 191 28 6 34 208 199 49 9 40 191 181l 713 17 43
198 U o - B B B IR o - B B B IR o - B B B IR o - B B B IR
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
. 43 o8 4% 21% 5% 5% 70%]2.98 43 a3 2% 4% 7% 5% 74%/3.05 43 28 47% 4% 7% 5% 74%/3.00 43 asn 2% 4% 5% 5% 77%[3.12
12 18 9 2 2 1418 6 3 2 12 2 6 3 2 1518 6 2 2
. 121 26%  40%  16% 6% 12% 67%2.99 | 121] 33%  41% 0% 4% 12% 74%[3.17 | 121]  26%  41%]  17% 5% 2% 67% 2.9 | 121] 23%  35%  18% 8%  16% 58% 2.86
2 4 19 7 14 0 50 12 5 14 31 50 2 6 14 28 42 2 10 19
& fmtosh 204 m% 42% % 3% 7% 83%[3.29 | 244 4%  40% 7% 2% 5% 86% 3.37 | 244  43%  38% % 3% 7% 81%3.30 | 244 35%  41% 135 4% 7% 76% 3.15
i 100 103 17 8 16 | w1 17 513 106 92 2 8 16 86 99 32 10 17
S0s508 307)  46%  35%  10% 2% 7% 80%3.33 | 07| 49%| 36% 6% 2% 7% 85% 3.42 | 307  40%  37%  11% 3% 8% 78%3.25 | 07| 36%  37%  14% 4% 8% 74% 3.15
140 106 31 7 0» 149 1120 19 5 2 124 115 35 9 4 12 114 44| 13 24
. 310] a7 2% 1| o 7% 79%[3.34 | s10] 52% 32w 6% 3% 6% 85% 3.43 | 310 43%  33%| 12% 4% 8% 76%3.26 | 10| 34%  36%  17% 4% 8% 70%3.10
146 99 37 6 2 162 100] 20 8 20 133 102) 38 11 2 106 112] 54 12 26
JosLE 110 49%| 27% 6% 5% 1% 76%3.39 | 110 58%  22% 4% 4%  13% 80%|3.54 | 110| 48%  26% 7% 4%  15% 75%3.39 | 110 37%| 4% &% 8%  13% 71% 3.15
54 30 7 5 14 64 24 4 4 14 53 29 8 4 16 a3 9 9 14
SBRS 154 3T%  44%  12% 3% 5% 81%3.20 | 154  42%  43%  10% 2% 3% 85%3.30 | 154| 36%  40%  17% 3% 5% 75%3.13 | 154 36% 4%  19% 6% 5% 70% 3.05
57 67 19 4 7 65 66 15 3 5 55 61 26 5 7 55 53 29 9 8
. 212)  a2% 3% 9% 3% 9% 79%[3.30 | 212] 43w 41w 4% 3% o%| 84%3.37 | 212 42% 7% 8% 3%  10% 79%|3.30 | 212| 38%  38%  10% 3%  10% 76% 3.25
g 78 20 6 19 02 87 8 6 19 88 79 17 712 81 81 22 6 2
s 174 39%  39%  14% 5% 5% 77%3.16 | 174 45%  39% 9% 3% 3% 84332 | 174| 36%| 42| 14% 4% 3% 78% 3.14 | 174  29%  43%  16% 6% 6% 72% 3.01
67 671 24 8 8 79 68 16 5 6 63 73 25 7 6 s 74 27 1 M
BEAEE 78] 50%  27%  13% 3% 8% 77% 3.35 78] 59%  27% 5% 3% 6% 86% 3.5 78] 2% 28%  17% 3% 10% 71%3.23 78] 38%  27%  19% 6% 9% 65% 3.07
-BEX 39 21 10 2 6 46 21 4 2 5 33 22 13 2 8 30 21 15 5 7
- 5 40%  40%  20% 0% 0% 80% 3.20 5 40%  40% 0%  20% 0% 80% 3.00 5 40%  40% 0%  20% 0% 80% 3.00 5 40%  60% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.40
2 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0
B —— 79 4% 3% 15% 4% 10% 71% 3.13 79 4% 43% 1% 1% 10% 77% 3.23 79 4% 39%  11% 4% 1% 73% 3.17 79 20%  34%  19% 6% 1% 63% 2.97
ES 2711 29 12 3 8 27 34 9 1 8 27 3 9 3 9 23 21 15 5 9
I 69|  55%  25% 3% 1%  16% 80% 3.59 69|  59%  22% 1% 1%  16% 81% 3.66 69|  46%  29% 6% 1%  17% 75% 3.46 69|  42% 3% 10% 1% 14% 74% 3.34
8 17 2 1N a5 1 1N 2 20 4 11 0 2 7 1 10
R 88| 4%  30%  10% 1% 8% 81%3.32 88| 48  39% 6% 1% 7% 86% 3.43 88| aa%  41%  13% 2%  10% 75%|3.19 88| a2  39%  19% 2% 8% 70%3.09
TIisA b 37 34 9 1 7 2 5 1 6 0 3 1 2 9 28 3417 2 7
ks 2| 1005 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4.00 2| 1005 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4.00 2| 50%  50% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.50 2| 50%  50% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.50
2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
o 200 49% 1%  o% 3%  o% 80%3.38 | 200] 54% 20% 6% 3% % 83%3.47 | 200  50% 0%  10% 3%  o% 79%3.38 | 200 36%  37%  14% 4% 10% 73% 3.16
8 62 18 517 108 57 12 518 9 59 19 518 71w 2 8 20
coi 61 41%  43% 3% 7% 7% 84% 3.26 61 52%  26% 8% 7% 7% 79%3.33 61 44%  33% 5%  10% 8% 77% 3.21 61  28%  43%  10%  11% 8% 70% 2.95
25 26 2 4 4 2 16 5 4 4 271 20 3 6 5 17 2 6 7 5
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Kb 015FEREICLIBETMOAETKER [2015FEHRMREA] (KA. Fih. BEHNIORER) [24—F
B-0  FIRISH & ik & DNEMNG BB LB o1 | B-10 ERIEHONEBIRTHEL A Y BT Mot B-11 r@ifﬁg""?“"ﬁm':m“‘"’“ RBORRIE | 5 1) mpmsagss LTE<TETNHLBLE
EE%|  RRENOEENS - EEH | sz | ga |D5%]  RRENOEENS - EEH | sz | ga |54 RRENOEENS - EEH | sz ga 054  RRENOEENS -EEH sz @a
4 3 2 1| mE FE | P 4 3 2 1| mE FE P 4 3 2 1| mE FE P 4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T
e 602  43%  39% 9% 3% 6% 82%3.30 | 602  41%  40%  14% 3% 2% 81%3.23 | 602  36%  42%  16% 4% 3% 78% 3.13 | 602 46%  37%  11% 3% 2% 83% 3.29
i 257 235 54 17| 39 249 241 84 16| 12 218 250 95 23| 16 277 224 68 20 13
] st 505|  44%  41% 7% 1% 7% 86% 3.38 | 505  48%  40%  10% 1% 2% 88%3.37 | 505  30%  42%  14% 2% 3% 81%3.22 | 505  49%  38%  10%  O% 2% 87% 3.38
24 208 33 6 34 240 203 48 4 10 198 211 70 1| 15 247 193 53 2 10
198 LT o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
. 430 37%  40%  14% 5% 5% 77% 3.15 43 33%  47%  14% 2% 5% 79% 3.15 43 28%  44%  19% 5% 5% 72% 3.00 430 40%  40% 1% 5% 5% 79% 3.20
1% 17 6 2 2 14 2 6 1 2 12 19 8 2 2 1717 5 2 2
o0t 1210 3m| 40w 0% 3w 10w 77%(3.23 | 121]  36%  46% 1% 2% 1% 83% 3.18 | 121  33%]  45% 7% 4% 1% 78%|3.08 | 121 390%  41%  16% 3% 1% 80% 3.17
45 a8 12 4 12 44 56 18 2 1 s 54 2 5 1 a7 50 19 4 1
& f0mtosh 244]  46%|  45% 5% 1% 4% O1% 3.41 | 244  a5%  42%| 1% 1% 1% 87%]3.32 | 244  34%  45%  17% 2% 2% 80% 3.14 | 244  4d%| 4% 9% 1% 1% 88% 3.32
# 2 100 12 2 9 100 103 27 2 3 84| 110 42 4 4 107 108 23 3 3
. 307 42%  44% 6% 1% 7% 86% 3.38 | 307  46%  39%  12% 2% 1% 85%3.30 | 307 41%  36%  17% 3% 2% 78% 3.19 | 307  47%| 37 1% 3% 2% 84% 3.31
130 134 18 2 140 121] 38 5 3 127 112 51 10 7 144 115 33 9 6
. 310 45% 5% 11% 3% 6% 80% 3.20 | 310 44w  30% 12% 3% 3% 83%|3.27 | 310 37%  43%  13% 2% 4% 81%3.21 | 310 524 3%  11% 1% 3% 85% 3.40
138 100] 35 9 19 185 121 37 8 9 16 134 40 7113 161 102] 35 3 9
JomLE 110, adw| 3% 8% 4% 13% 75%3.32 | 110] 51%  31% 9% 3% 6% 82%3.30 | 110 41% 39% 8% 5% 6% 80%3.23 | 110] 5%  35% 7% 2% 4% 87% 3.43
48 3B 9 4 14 56 34 10 3 7 45 3 9 6 7 58] 38 8 2 4
SBRS 154 40%  45%  10% 3% 3% 84%|3.26 | 154 36%  47%  14% 2% 1% 83% 3.19 | 154  34%  44%  19% 2% 1% 78%3.12 | 154 43%  38%  18% 3% 1% 81% 3 22
61 6 15 4 5 56 72 21 3 2 53 67 29 3 2 6 58 23 5 2
. 212 4s%  41% 6% 1% 7% 85% 3.30 | 212 474 39% 9% 1% 3% 86%|3.37 | 212 37%  45%  12% 2% 4% 8% 3.21 | 212| 464 40% 9% 2% 4% 85% 3.34
o5 8 13 315 100 8 20 2 7 78 95 2% 5 8 07 84 19 4 8
s 174 3% 4% 108 1% 4% 8aw|3.27 | 174]  37%  4e%] 17w 1% 1% 82% 3.20 | 174 37| 41%| 7% 3% 1% 79%(3.13 | 174]  41% 6% 11% 2% 0% 87% 3.25
67 8 18 2 7 65 77 29 1 2 65 72 30 6 1 71 s 19 4 0
BEAEE 78] s0%  31% 10 3% 6% 81% 3.37 78] s0%  36%  10% 4% 0% 86% 3.32 78] a2 31% 18 6% 3% 73%/3.12 78] 55%  26%  17% 1% 1% 81%|3.36
-HEX 39 24 8 2 5 39 28 8 3 0 33 24 14 5 2 43 20 13 1 1
- 5 40%  20%  40% 0% 0% 60% 3.00 5 40%  40% 0% 205 0% 80% 3.00 5 60%  20%  20% 0% 0% 80% 3.40 5 60%  20% 0% 205 0% 80% 3.20
2 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
- i 79| 4w 4% 5% 3% 9% 84%/3.35 79| 38%  48% 0% 3% 1% 86%3.23 79| 38%  44% 5% 0% 3% 82%/3.23 79| 4% 41% 13 1% 1% 85%/3.29
ES ki 33 3 4 2 7 0 38 8 2 1 0 3B 12 0 2 3 32 10 1 1
_ 69| 42%  30% 4% 1%  13% 81%/3.40 69| 57%  30% T 1% 4% 87%/3.48 69|  45%  36%  12% 1% 6% 81%3.32 69| 57% 3% T 0% 4% 88%/3.52
FEER 29 27 3 1 9 39 2 5 1 3 3| 25 8 1 4 39 2 5 0 3
Jrare 88|  45%  39% 9% 0% 7% 84% 3.39 88 47T%  36%  14% 1% 2% 83%3.31 88| 36% 42  18% 2% 1% 78% 3.14 88 44%  30%  13% 1% 3% 83%3.31
T b 40 3 8 0 6 a2 1 1 2 2 3 16 2 1 39 31 1 3
S 2 5%  50% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.50 2 5%  50% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.50 2 5%  50% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.50 2 1005 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4.00
1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
o 2000 47%  32%  10% 2%  10% 79% 3.37 | 200  48%|  36%  13% 1% 3% 84%3.33 | 200  390%  42%  13% 3% 5% 81%3.22 | 200] 55% 34% 8% 2% 3% 89% 3.45
o4 64 19 4 19 5 72 2% 2 5 77 84 2% 5 9 109 68 15 3 5
ol 61  41%  43% 3% 7% 7% 84%/3.26 61  41%  30% 1% 7% 2% 80% 3.17 61  30%  46% 8%  10% 7% 75%3.02 61 43%  43% 10 3% 2% 85% 3.27
25 26 2 4 4 %5 24 7 4 1 18 28 5 6 4 2% 26 6 2 1
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HERERABROMBEL. HENTOEBEZ(EAH LD

B-13 FEHEBEDI A ME. MBOVIDE ST B-14 @EHEERFFENBTOEMRICEI-f B-15 =5 E b L NREE o B-16 BEHMBENICOHMBORNEEZMS L TRI-T-
E5%  RREAODEA - BER x| ms (B ERENCESNS - @K x| ms (B ERENCESNS - @K x| ms (E%] ERENCDSNS - @K S e
4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEy| FHE T
B 602  46%  36%  10% 3% 4% 82%]3.30 602  46%  37% 1% 2% 4% 82%3.31 602  39%  39%  13% 4% 6% 77% 3.19 602  42%|  44%  10% 2% 2% 86%|3.28
i 214 219 62 20 27 275 220 66 15 2 233 232 77 24 36 252 264 59 14 13
Al . 505 49%  36% 9% 1% 5% 85% 3.41 505 5%  37% 7% 1% 4% 89% 3.46 505 42%  39%  10% 1% 8% 81% 3.32 505 47%  43% 8% 0% 2% 90% 3.39
249 181 46 3 2 262 188 33 3 19 211 196 50 6 ) 237 215 41 2 10
198U T o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20~29 43 33%  35%  21% 5% 7% 67%) 3.03 43 4% 3 12% 5% 5% 79%) 3.22 43 33% A% 1% 2% 7% 79% 3.18 43)  40% 42 12% 2% 5% 81%3.24
14 15 9 2 3 18 16 5 2 2 14 20 5 1 3 17 18 5 1 2
20~398 121 43%  40%  12% 2% 2% 83% 3.28 121 45%  40% 9% 2% 2% 86%) 3.32 121 39%  39%  15% 2% 5% 78%) 3.20 121 45%  48% 6% 0% 2% 93% 3.39
52 49 15 2 3 55 49 1 3 3 47 47 18 3 6 54 58 7 0 2
s 10~195 244 48%  39% 9% 2% 3% 86% 3.37 244 48%  40% 7% 1% 3% 89% 3.41 244 39% 4% 11% 1% 7% 81% 3.28 244 48%  42% 9% 0% 2% 90% 3.40
[ 116 95 21 4 8 118 98 18 2 8 9% 102 2 3 17 16/ 103 21 0 4
50~ 59 307 47%  36% 9% 3% 6% 83% 3.35 307 47%  36%  10% 2% 4% 84% 3.34 307 39% 0% 12% 3% 6% 79%) 3.22 307 43%  43%  10% 1% 2% 86% 3.3
145 110 27 8 17 45 112 30 7 13 19 122 38 9 19 132 133 31 4 7
60~ 695 310 49%  33% 1% 2% 5% 82%) 3.36 310 50% 4%  10% 1% 5% 84Y% 3.41 3100 4% 36% 1% 3% 8% 78% 3.27 3100 43% 4% 1% 2% 2% 85%|3.28
151 103 33 6 17 155 105 31 2 17 129 113 35 9 2 132 131 34 6 7
— 10| 49%  35% 5% 2% 9% 85%) 3.45 10| 49%  37% 5% 2% 7% 86% 3.44 10| 42%  34% 7% 5% 13% 75% 3.29 10| 45%  41% 6% 5% 3% 86% 3.3
54 39 5 2 10 54 41 5 2 8 46 37 8 5 14 50 45 7 5 3
. 154 40%  37%  16% 3% 5% 77%) 3. 20 154 42% 4] 11% 2% 3% 84%)3.28 154 36%  40%  19% 1% 4% 76%|3.15 154 47%  39% 0% 3% 1% 86%|3.32
62 57 2 4 7 64 65 17 3 5 55 62 29 2 6 72 60 16 4 2
_ 2120 50%  36% 6% 3% 5% 86Y% 3.41 2120 51%  37% 5% 2% 4% 89% 3.44 2120 3T%  44% 1% 3% 4% 81%|3.20 2120 46%  45% % 0% 2% 91% 3.39
#A 107 76 12 6 1 109 79 10 5 9 79 93 2 7 9 98 95 14 1 4
siE 174 45%  39%  11% 3% 2% 84%)3.29 174 44%  40%]  11% 2% 3% 84y 3.31 174)  39%  40% 1% 3% 7% 79%) 3.23 174)  39%  49%  10% 0% 2% 89% 3.30
79 67 19 5 4 77 70 19 3 5 68 69 19 6 12 68 86 17 0 3
EAE 78 46%  35% 8% 3% 9% 81% 3.37 78 51% 3% 10% 0% 6% 83% 3.44 78 44%  38% 9% 0% 9% 82%) 3.38 78 45%  41% 9% 3% 3% 86% 3.32
-BEX 36 27 6 2 7 40 25 8 0 5 34 30 7 0 7 35 32 7 2 2
P 5| 60%  20% 0%  20% 0% 80% 3.20 5| 60%  20% 0%  20% 0% 80% 3.20 5 60%  40% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.60 5| 60%  20%  20% 0% 0% 80% 3.40
3 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
B — 79 46% 4% 13% 0% 1% 86%| 3.33 79 48%  M1% 10% 0% 1% 89%| 3.38 79 41% 4% 10% 1% 4% 85% 3.29 79 42% 8% 9% 0% 1% 90%| 3.33
ES 36 32 10 0 1 38 32 8 0 1 32 35 8 1 3 33 38 7 0 1
S 69  57%  30% 3% 0% 10% 87% 3.60 69  62%  26% 1% 0% 10% 88%|3.68 69  55%  22% % 0% 16% 77% 3.57 69  64%  26% 9% 0% 1% 90%| 3.56
39 21 2 0 7 43 18 1 0 7 38 15 5 0 1 44 18 6 0 1
J— - 88 41%  36%  16% 1% 6% 77% 3.24 88|  43%  30%  14% 1% 3% 82% 3.28 88| 36%  41% 1% 2% 9% 77% 3.23 88| 38%  47% 1% 1% 3% 84% 3.25
TS b 36 32 14 1 5 38 34 12 1 3 32 36 10 2 8 33 41 10 1 3
ke oy 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%| 4.00 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4.00 20 50% 0% 0% 0%  50% 50% 4.00 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%| 4.00
2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
- 200 48%  36% 1% 1% 6% 84%) 3.39 200 47%  39% 8% 1% 6% 86%) 3.39 200 43%  38%  10% 3% 8% 80% 3.30 200 A4%|  41% 1% 2% 3% 85%|3.30
96 7 21 1 1 94 77 16 2 1 85 75 20 5 15 88 81 21 4 6
2ol 61 56%  31% 2% 5% 7% 87% 3.47 61 56%  26% 8% 3% 7% 82%) 3.44 61 39%  34% % 8% 1% 74% 3.19 61 36%  48% 8% 5% 3% 84%|3.19
34 19 1 3 4 34 16 5 2 4 2 21 4 5 7 22 29 5 3 2
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B-17 S#TEARPLELK - MONEE S EENEE o1 B-18 7 L LVAIBA SIS DERBA B o 1= B-19 COMBEONELLAE L TL(BRTES B-20 COMEOARBICELALLTHERELTLS
E5%  RREAODESA - BER ax | ms (Es] ERENCESHS - @K x| ms (B ERENCESNS - @K ax | ms (B ERENCDSHS - @K Sy e
4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1| mEg| Ml T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Ml T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Ml T
B 602 49%  36% 1% 3% 2% 85%) 3.33 602  57%  34% 5% 2% 2% 91%)3.49 602 41% 4% 12% 3% 2% 83%3.22 602  47%  38%  10% 3% 1% 85%| 3.30
i 205 214 64 17 12 345 203 33 1 10 245 253 73 20 1 282 228 62 21 9
Al - 505 55%  35% 7% 1% 2% 90%| 3. 46 505 62%  32% 5% 0% 1% 94%| 3.58 505 43%  43% 1% 1% 1% 86%| 3.29 505 50%  40% 8% 1% 1% 90% 3.4
217 179 36 5 8 315 160 2 1 5 219 215 58 7 6 252 200 42 4 7
198U T o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20~298 43 a4% 33 14% 5% 5% 77% 3.22 43 4% 40% 5% 5% 5% 86%) 3.34 43 40% 4% 1% 2% 5% 81% 3.24 43 44% 3% 12% 5% 5% 79% 3.24
19 14 6 2 2 20 17 2 2 2 17 18 5 1 2 19 15 5 2 2
20~39 121 45% 4% 11% 1% 2% 86%) 3.33 121 53%  39% 5% 2% 2% 92%) 3.45 121 35%  45%  17% 1% 2% 80% 3.16 121 40%  46% 1% 2% 2% 86% 3.26
54 50 13 1 3 64 47 6 2 2 ) 55 21 1 2 48 56 13 2 2
s 10~195 244 55%  36% 7% 1% 2% 91% 3.47 244 65%  28% 6% 0% 1% 93%| 3.59 204 A4y 4% 10% 2% 1% 86%| 3.30 244 51%  39% 8% 1% 1% 90%| 3.40
L 134 87 16 3 4 158 68 15 0 3 108 103 25 5 3 124 95 20 3 2
50~ 59 307 5% 35%  10% 2% 1% 87%|3.38 307 60%  32% 6% 1% 1% 92%| 3.53 307 43%  40% 1% 4% 1% 83%|3.23 307 49%  36% 9% 4% 2% 85% 3.33
159 107 31 6 4 185 98 18 3 3 132 123 35 13 4 150 112 29 1 5
60~ 693 310 50%  36%  10% 2% 2% 86%) 3.36 3100 58%  34% 5% 2% 2% 91%) 3.50 3100 39%  44%  14% 1% 2% 83%3.23 310 47%  38%  13% 1% 1% 85%| 3.32
155 112 31 7 5 179 104 16 5 6 121 137 43 4 5 146 117 39 4 4
— 110/ 55%  34% 5% 3% 4% 88% 3.45 10| 62%  36% 2% 0% 0% 98% 3.60 10| 46%  40% % 4% 3% 86% 3.33 10|  53%  37% 5% 3% 3% 90% 3.44
60 37 6 3 4 68 40 2 0 0 51 44 8 4 3 58 41 5 3 3
. 154 49% 34y 12% 3% 1% 84%]3.32 154 59%  32% 7% 1% 1% 91%|3.51 154 42% a1y 1% 4% 1% 83%]3.23 154 47% 334 16% 2% 1% 81%]3.28
76 53 19 4 2 91 49 1 1 2 65 63 18 6 2 73 51 25 3 2
. 2120 50%  41% 7% 1% 2% 90% 3.41 2120 61%  32% 3% 1% 2% 93%) 3.56 2120 40%  44% 4% 0% 2% 84%) 3.26 2120 49%  42% 6% 2% 2% 90% 3.39
105 86 15 2 4 130 68 7 3 4 85 93 29 1 4 103 88 13 4 4
siE 174 48% 314 12% 2% 2% 84%)3.33 174 55%  37% 7% 1% 1% 92%|3.47 174)  30% A4y 1% 4% 1% 83%|3.19 174)  45%  40% 1% 3% 1% 84%|3.28
83 64 21 3 3 95 65 12 1 1 67 77 21 7 2 78 69 20 5 2
EAE 78 62%  24%  10% 3% 1% 86% 3.47 78 69%  27% 3% 1% 0% 96% 3.64 78 4% M%| 14% 1% 1% 83%|3.26 78 49%  38%  10% 1% 1% 87%|3.36
-BEX 48 19 8 2 1 54 21 2 1 0 33 32 1 1 1 38 30 8 1 1
s 5| 60%  20% 0%  20% 0% 80% 3.20 5| 40%  20%  20%  20% 0% 60% 2.80 5| 40%  40%  20% 0% 0% 80% 3.20 5| 40%  40% 0%  20% 0% 80% 3.00
3 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
B — 79 44%  43%]  10% 1% 1% 87%|3.32 79 51% 4% 8% 0% 1% 91%| 3.44 79 30%  51%  13% 5% 1% 81%|3.08 79 38%  47%  10% 4% 1% 85%| 3.2
ES 35 34 8 1 1 40 32 6 0 1 4 40 10 4 1 30 37 8 3 1
- 69  65%  30% % 0% 1% 96%| 3.63 69 TI%  23% 4% 0% 1% 94%| 3.68 69  57%  35% % 0% 1% 91%| 3.50 69  65%  30% 3% 0% 1% 96% 3.63
FEER 45 21 2 0 1 49 16 3 0 1 39 2 5 0 1 45 21 2 0 1
J— - 88  55%  32% 9% 1% 3% 86%) 3.45 88|  58%  34% 6% 1% 1% 92% 3.51 88| 30% 44y 15% 0% 2% 83% 3.24 88| 42%  44%  10% 1% 2% 86% 3.30
TS b 48 28 8 1 3 51 30 5 1 1 34 39 13 0 2 37 39 9 1 2
ke oy 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%| 4.00 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4.00 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4.00 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%| 4.00
2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
- 200 5%  37% 7% 2% 3% 89% 3.43 200 62% 3% 4% 1% 2% 94%) 3.59 200 46%  40% 1% 2% 3% 85% 3.32 200 54%  33%  10% 2% 3% 86% 3.42
104 73 14 3 6 124 64 7 1 4 91 79 21 4 5 107 65 20 3 5
2o 61 44%  39%  11% 5% 0% 84% 3.23 61 51%  39% 7% 3% 0% 90% 3.38 61 41%  46% 8% 5% 0% 87% 3.23 61 41%  46% 8% 5% 0% 87%/3.23
27 2 7 3 0 31 2 4 2 0 25 28 5 3 0 25 28 5 3 0
GE) 1. TEREAIOEENE] X, MAUTEEREALTNSH. SN0 NEELH L,

2. TEEFHE) . AEZEORREK (HTEHEL] & TPPHTREL] OBHTHS.
3. FFRISOVTIE, BHREE THTIEESD : 4m) TPPHTEFES: 3A) [HFEYHTEIELHL: 281 THTEFELLL: 1A ELTHHLE,




